
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25

DATE DAY OCCASIONS

11 April Thursday Eid-ul-Fitar

14 April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

17 April Wednesday Ram Navmi

21  April Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti

23-May Thursday Budha Purnima

17-Jun Monday Eid-ul-adha (Bakrid)

17 July Wednesday Muharram

19-Aug Monday Raksha  Bandhan

26 Aug Monday Janmashtami

16 September Monday Eid-e-Milad

11 October Friday Dussehra

12 October Saturday Dussehra

13 October Sunday Dussehra

31 Oct. Thrusday Deepawali

1 Nov Friday Deepawali

2 Nov Saturday Deepawali

3 Nov Sunday Deepawali

15 Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day

26 Feb. 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

13-Mar-25 Thursday Holi

14-Mar-25 Friday Holi

15-Mar-25 Saturday Holi

16-Mar-25 Sunday Holi


